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PROMOTIONNEL Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

12720002 LE MANS U.S.M. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720004 LE MANS S.O MAINE 19 3 22 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 12 0

12720005 SAINTE JAMME TT 43 17 60 12 6 9 2 8 2 3 1 0 0 4 0 7 6

12720006 YVRE L EVEQUE E.P. 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

12720008 ARNAGE US 33 8 41 8 5 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 1

12720009 RUAUDIN TENNIS DE TABLE 10 5 15 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 4

12720016 MULSANNE PPC 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

12720020 MARESCHE E.P. 138 14 5 19 2 0 3 2 5 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1

12720021 CHATEAU DU LOIR ASCC 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

12720023 LE MANS ASPTT 13 1 14 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7 0

12720027 PARIGNE L'EVEQUE TTC 30 11 41 10 6 8 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 4

12720028 COULAINES JS 15 4 19 1 0 4 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 3

12720029 FERCE US 10 6 16 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 3

12720034 ANILLE BRAYE ABTT 11 5 16 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 1

12720041 BONNETABLE P 23 3 26 6 0 4 1 3 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 5 2

12720042 LA FERTE VS 19 1 20 4 0 3 0 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

12720044 TELOCHE TT 9 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 1

12720045 VIBRAYE ASTT 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

12720048 SAVIGNE L EVEQUE TT 5 2 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

12720049 LA SUZE ES 21 3 24 0 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 10 2

12720050 LE MANS VILLARET GSOS TT 60 14 74 15 6 9 2 12 1 12 0 0 1 2 1 10 3

12720051 CHANGE TT 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

12720052 LAIGNE ST GERVAIS CO 11 1 12 2 0 1 0 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720056 LA FLECHE USF TT 28 8 36 2 3 8 0 4 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 7 4

12720058 TRANGE Tennis de Table ASLC 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720062 SPAY CP 23 8 31 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 20 4

12720066 MAMERS CS 31 5 36 2 0 5 1 11 0 4 0 3 0 0 1 6 3

12720067 ETIVAL T.T. 12 2 14 0 0 2 0 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

12720068 SOUVIGNE AS 4 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

12720070 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS 8 0 8 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

12720071 PARCE TT 24 4 28 2 0 4 0 6 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 6 4

12720078 CONNERRE-LOMBRON  MJ 6 3 9 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

12720079 ARCONNAY TT 4 2 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

12720081 LE GRAND LUCE USTT 7 0 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0
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12720084 SAINT PAVACE AS/NEUVILLE 5 1 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

12720091 CHAMPAGNE ESP 4 0 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720092 DEGRE JS 11 1 12 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0

12720102 LA CHARTRE A.P. 10 3 13 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0

12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 76 14 90 17 3 6 4 10 1 6 0 2 0 3 2 32 4

12720108 LA MILESSE TTA 30 3 33 4 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1 0 1 3 9 0

12720110 FOULLETOURTE T.T. 18 4 22 5 2 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 1

12720111 FAY USL 10 3 13 0 0 1 0 6 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

12720117 MONTFORT TT 5 2 7 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

12720120 SABLE TENNIS DE TABLE 11 1 12 3 0 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

12720127 SILLE DU PAYS T.T.C. 20 7 27 2 1 7 0 3 2 2 0 1 2 3 1 2 1

12720128 PING ENTREPRISE 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720133 ASSE LE BOISNE TT 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

12720134 VALLON US TENNIS DE TABLE 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

12720141 MAYET VIGILANTE TT 16 3 19 6 0 2 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

12720143 ST OUEN EN BELIN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

12720144 LA CHAPELLE ALTT 58 21 79 13 7 14 4 9 1 2 1 3 0 4 1 13 7

12720145 PONTVALLAIN TT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720147 MONCE TENNIS DE TABLE 11 11 22 2 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 6

12720148 LE BREIL PING PONG CLUB 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

12720150 MAROLLES LES BRAULTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720151 NEUFCHATEL EN SAOSNOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total : 799 204 1003 141 42 148 26 144 20 72 9 22 7 45 25 227 75

TRADITIONNEL Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

12720002 LE MANS U.S.M. 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

12720004 LE MANS S.O MAINE 36 3 39 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 1 3 0 5 1 20 1

12720005 SAINTE JAMME TT 50 6 56 0 0 3 0 6 0 3 0 2 1 13 2 23 3

12720006 YVRE L EVEQUE E.P. 32 0 32 1 0 4 0 11 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 13 0

12720008 ARNAGE US 49 14 63 0 0 5 1 5 1 3 3 6 1 17 6 13 2

12720009 RUAUDIN TENNIS DE TABLE 26 1 27 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 13 0

12720016 MULSANNE PPC 11 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 1 4 2

12720020 MARESCHE E.P. 138 33 15 48 0 0 6 1 5 0 1 5 3 1 7 1 11 7
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12720021 CHATEAU DU LOIR ASCC 39 6 45 2 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 4 0 9 0 18 4

12720023 LE MANS ASPTT 37 4 41 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 2 0 9 0 17 4

12720027 PARIGNE L'EVEQUE TTC 68 10 78 3 0 4 0 8 1 14 1 4 0 12 3 23 5

12720028 COULAINES JS 37 1 38 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 3 0 10 1 16 0

12720029 FERCE US 18 5 23 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 3 1 1 0 7 4

12720034 ANILLE BRAYE ABTT 36 5 41 4 1 6 2 6 0 4 0 0 0 7 1 9 1

12720041 BONNETABLE P 28 3 31 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 6 2 13 1

12720042 LA FERTE VS 34 0 34 0 0 2 0 6 0 3 0 2 0 11 0 10 0

12720044 TELOCHE TT 19 8 27 2 0 2 4 6 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 3 0

12720045 VIBRAYE ASTT 34 1 35 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 11 0 15 1

12720048 SAVIGNE L EVEQUE TT 45 0 45 6 0 8 0 10 0 8 0 2 0 6 0 5 0

12720049 LA SUZE ES 45 5 50 1 0 3 1 2 0 3 0 2 0 12 0 22 4

12720050 LE MANS VILLARET GSOS TT 57 3 60 0 0 2 0 9 0 10 0 3 0 13 0 20 3

12720051 CHANGE TT 24 0 24 0 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 4 0 5 0 6 0

12720052 LAIGNE ST GERVAIS CO 28 1 29 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 1 0 5 0 13 1

12720056 LA FLECHE USF TT 35 11 46 1 1 3 0 7 1 4 0 2 1 6 1 12 7

12720058 TRANGE Tennis de Table ASLC 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0

12720062 SPAY CP 48 2 50 4 0 2 0 6 0 7 0 3 0 5 0 21 2

12720066 MAMERS CS 41 6 47 0 0 1 2 10 0 10 0 1 1 12 2 7 1

12720067 ETIVAL T.T. 20 1 21 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 12 0

12720068 SOUVIGNE AS 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0

12720070 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS 45 3 48 1 0 4 1 5 0 5 0 3 1 12 1 15 0

12720071 PARCE TT 31 1 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 17 1

12720078 CONNERRE-LOMBRON  MJ 28 8 36 3 0 3 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 7 2 13 1

12720079 ARCONNAY TT 17 2 19 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0

12720081 LE GRAND LUCE USTT 17 3 20 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 4 1 9 1

12720084 SAINT PAVACE AS/NEUVILLE 22 1 23 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 16 1

12720091 CHAMPAGNE ESP 20 1 21 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 1 0 8 0 6 0

12720092 DEGRE JS 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0

12720102 LA CHARTRE A.P. 17 1 18 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 9 0

12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 119 28 147 1 1 2 0 11 2 17 4 10 3 28 12 50 6

12720108 LA MILESSE TTA 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

12720110 FOULLETOURTE T.T. 45 4 49 2 1 5 0 13 2 4 0 6 0 7 1 8 0

12720111 FAY USL 10 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 6 1
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12720117 MONTFORT TT 20 3 23 1 0 3 1 3 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 8 0

12720120 SABLE TENNIS DE TABLE 52 2 54 1 0 1 0 6 0 9 0 6 0 10 1 19 1

12720127 SILLE DU PAYS T.T.C. 25 5 30 1 0 1 1 9 1 4 1 1 0 3 0 6 2

12720128 PING ENTREPRISE 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720133 ASSE LE BOISNE TT 12 3 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 1 3

12720134 VALLON US TENNIS DE TABLE 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0

12720141 MAYET VIGILANTE TT 29 2 31 1 0 4 0 9 0 3 0 2 0 4 1 6 1

12720143 ST OUEN EN BELIN 10 0 10 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 0

12720144 LA CHAPELLE ALTT 65 6 71 2 0 6 1 12 0 11 1 10 1 12 1 12 2

12720145 PONTVALLAIN TT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720147 MONCE TENNIS DE TABLE 35 1 36 0 0 11 0 6 1 3 0 3 0 3 0 9 0

12720148 LE BREIL PING PONG CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720150 MAROLLES LES BRAULTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720151 NEUFCHATEL EN SAOSNOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total : 1590 189 1779 41 5 98 18 215 17 187 20 116 12 327 44 606 73

TOUS TYPES Total Poussins Benjamins Minimes Cadets Juniors Seniors Veterans
M D M+D M D M D M D M D M D M D M D

12720002 LE MANS U.S.M. 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

12720004 LE MANS S.O MAINE 55 6 61 1 0 1 3 7 0 5 1 4 0 5 1 32 1

12720005 SAINTE JAMME TT 93 23 116 12 6 12 2 14 2 6 1 2 1 17 2 30 9

12720006 YVRE L EVEQUE E.P. 34 1 35 1 0 4 0 11 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 15 1

12720008 ARNAGE US 82 22 104 8 5 13 3 10 1 3 3 6 1 19 6 23 3

12720009 RUAUDIN TENNIS DE TABLE 36 6 42 2 0 5 0 4 0 0 1 3 0 5 1 17 4

12720016 MULSANNE PPC 12 5 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 4 2 4 2

12720020 MARESCHE E.P. 138 47 20 67 2 0 9 3 10 0 2 7 3 1 7 1 14 8

12720021 CHATEAU DU LOIR ASCC 42 7 49 3 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 4 0 9 0 20 5

12720023 LE MANS ASPTT 50 5 55 1 0 3 0 2 0 8 0 2 0 10 1 24 4

12720027 PARIGNE L'EVEQUE TTC 98 21 119 13 6 12 0 13 1 15 1 4 1 13 3 28 9

12720028 COULAINES JS 52 5 57 1 0 4 0 9 0 6 0 3 0 10 2 19 3

12720029 FERCE US 28 11 39 2 0 2 0 4 1 6 1 3 1 2 1 9 7

12720034 ANILLE BRAYE ABTT 47 10 57 5 2 8 2 7 0 5 0 0 0 9 4 13 2

12720041 BONNETABLE P 51 6 57 6 0 5 1 5 0 6 0 4 0 7 2 18 3

12720042 LA FERTE VS 53 1 54 4 0 5 0 12 1 5 0 2 0 11 0 14 0
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12720044 TELOCHE TT 28 10 38 2 0 2 4 6 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 12 1

12720045 VIBRAYE ASTT 34 2 36 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 11 1 15 1

12720048 SAVIGNE L EVEQUE TT 50 2 52 10 0 8 0 10 0 8 0 2 0 7 0 5 2

12720049 LA SUZE ES 66 8 74 1 0 8 1 6 0 3 0 4 0 12 1 32 6

12720050 LE MANS VILLARET GSOS TT 117 17 134 15 6 11 2 21 1 22 0 3 1 15 1 30 6

12720051 CHANGE TT 24 1 25 0 0 1 0 3 0 5 0 4 0 5 0 6 1

12720052 LAIGNE ST GERVAIS CO 39 2 41 2 0 1 0 6 1 11 0 1 0 5 0 13 1

12720056 LA FLECHE USF TT 63 19 82 3 4 11 0 11 1 9 0 2 1 8 2 19 11

12720058 TRANGE Tennis de Table ASLC 7 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0

12720062 SPAY CP 71 10 81 4 0 2 0 8 2 7 0 3 1 6 1 41 6

12720066 MAMERS CS 72 11 83 2 0 6 3 21 0 14 0 4 1 12 3 13 4

12720067 ETIVAL T.T. 32 3 35 0 0 2 0 10 2 3 0 2 1 1 0 14 0

12720068 SOUVIGNE AS 9 1 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 2 0

12720070 MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS 53 3 56 5 0 7 1 5 0 5 0 3 1 13 1 15 0

12720071 PARCE TT 55 5 60 2 0 4 0 6 0 2 0 2 0 16 0 23 5

12720078 CONNERRE-LOMBRON  MJ 34 11 45 4 1 6 4 1 1 0 2 1 0 8 2 14 1

12720079 ARCONNAY TT 21 4 25 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1

12720081 LE GRAND LUCE USTT 24 3 27 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 1 0 5 1 11 1

12720084 SAINT PAVACE AS/NEUVILLE 27 2 29 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 18 1

12720091 CHAMPAGNE ESP 24 1 25 2 0 1 0 3 1 3 0 1 0 8 0 6 0

12720092 DEGRE JS 17 1 18 2 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 6 0

12720102 LA CHARTRE A.P. 27 4 31 1 0 2 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 4 3 13 0

12720104 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE 195 42 237 18 4 8 4 21 3 23 4 12 3 31 14 82 10

12720108 LA MILESSE TTA 37 3 40 4 0 7 0 5 0 3 0 1 0 1 3 16 0

12720110 FOULLETOURTE T.T. 63 8 71 7 3 9 1 14 2 5 0 6 0 7 1 15 1

12720111 FAY USL 20 4 24 0 0 1 0 6 1 3 0 1 1 3 0 6 2

12720117 MONTFORT TT 25 5 30 3 0 3 1 5 2 0 0 3 0 3 0 8 2

12720120 SABLE TENNIS DE TABLE 63 3 66 4 0 3 0 10 1 10 0 6 0 11 1 19 1

12720127 SILLE DU PAYS T.T.C. 45 12 57 3 1 8 1 12 3 6 1 2 2 6 1 8 3

12720128 PING ENTREPRISE 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720133 ASSE LE BOISNE TT 17 3 20 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 2 0 6 0 2 3

12720134 VALLON US TENNIS DE TABLE 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 5 0

12720141 MAYET VIGILANTE TT 45 5 50 7 0 6 1 10 1 6 0 2 0 6 1 8 2

12720143 ST OUEN EN BELIN 11 0 11 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 0

12720144 LA CHAPELLE ALTT 123 27 150 15 7 20 5 21 1 13 2 13 1 16 2 25 9
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12720145 PONTVALLAIN TT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720147 MONCE TENNIS DE TABLE 46 12 58 2 0 15 1 8 3 3 0 5 1 4 1 9 6

12720148 LE BREIL PING PONG CLUB 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

12720150 MAROLLES LES BRAULTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12720151 NEUFCHATEL EN SAOSNOIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total : 2389 393 2782 182 47 246 44 359 37 259 29 138 19 372 69 833 148
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